
Trophy of the Dunes 2022
Positions for each lap - Race 2 30 September - 2 October 2022Supercar Challenge pb Hankook

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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 Mex Jansen1231 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193

 Bart Arendsen1932 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123

 Max Tubben1113 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 111 111

 Bob Herber1014 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 112 112

 Martin Koch1125 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 190 108

 Hein Koopman1906 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 108 101

 Cees Wijsman1497 108 108 108 108 108 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 244 244

 Ted van Vliet1088 121 149 149 149 149 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 101 190

 Bob Bau1139 149 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 113 113

 de Borst-van Oord20110 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 113 113 234 234

 Koster-Meijer24411 244 234 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 113 113 201 234 149 149

 de Kimpe-Speelman26412 234 264 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 113 113 264 264 264 242 242 242

 van Dam-van Dam23413 264 121 121 121 333 333 211 113 113 113 113 113 234 234 234 234 234 264 264 264

 Laurens de Wit33314 333 211 211 211 211 211 113 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 201 201 201

 Frank Broersen32115 211 333 333 333 113 113 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 233 233 242 211 211 211

 Arendsen-Arendsen33616 233 233 233 113 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 242 242 233 336 336 333

 Petry-von Kiedrowski24217 242 242 242 233 242 242 242 242 242 242 339 339 339 339 366 366 121 333 333 336

 Steve Brooks12118 113 113 113 242 336 336 336 339 339 339 242 242 242 242 339 121 336 321 321 321

 Tony Verhulst33919 336 336 336 336 339 339 339 336 336 336 336 336 366 366 121 336 333 233 233 233

 Tim de Borle36620 339 339 339 339 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 336 121 469 333 321 323 323 323

 Maik Broersen32321 366 366 366 366 121 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 498 469 336 321 323 339 339 339

 Remco de Beus23322 481 323 323 323 323 321 321 321 321 321 321 469 469 498 333 323 339 366 366 366

 Jan Berry Drenth46923 323 481 481 321 321 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 461 461 321 339 366 121 121 121

 Mark Jobst46124 461 498 498 498 498 324 469 469 469 469 469 461 121 336 323 469 469 469 469 469

 Jos Harper43125 498 469 321 481 481 469 481 461 461 461 461 121 401 321 461 461 461 461 461 461

 Bernard Blaak48126 469 321 469 469 324 481 461 481 481 481 327 327 420 401 327 327 327 327 327 327

 John Engelborghs32727 324 461 324 324 469 461 324 490 327 327 481 401 321 323 498 498 481 481 481 481

 Vianen-Emaar42028 321 324 461 461 461 490 490 327 490 121 121 420 323 327 481 481 498 431 431 431

 Hoekstra-de Jong49829 401 490 490 490 490 327 327 431 401 401 401 321 327 481 431 431 431 498 498 498

 Voet-van den Broeck40130 490 401 401 327 327 431 431 401 431 431 420 431 431 431 420 420 420 420 420 420

 Bas Barenbrug49031 431 431 431 401 431 401 401 420 121 420 431 481 481 420 401 401 401 401 401 401

 Tappel-Wisselink21132 327 327 327 431 401 420 420 121 420

 Gilles van Houtum32433 420 420 420 420 420 121 121 324
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 Mex Jansen1231 193 193 112 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123

 Bart Arendsen1932 112 112 123 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193

 Max Tubben1113 123 123 193 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Bob Herber1014 111 111 111 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101

 Martin Koch1125 108 101 101 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112

 Hein Koopman1906 101 108 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

 Cees Wijsman1497 190 190 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149

 Ted van Vliet1088 244 149 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Bob Bau1139 149 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113

 de Borst-van Oord20110 113 244 244 244 244 244 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264

 Koster-Meijer24411 242 264 264 264 264 264 244 244 244 244 201 201 201 201 201

 de Kimpe-Speelman26412 264 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 244 244 244 244 244

 van Dam-van Dam23413 201 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234

 Laurens de Wit33314 234 211 211 211 211 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 333

 Frank Broersen32115 211 333 333 333 333 336 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321

 Arendsen-Arendsen33616 333 336 336 336 336 321 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336

 Petry-von Kiedrowski24217 336 321 321 321 321 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242

 Steve Brooks12118 321 242 242 242 242 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 121

 Tony Verhulst33919 233 233 233 233 339 233 233 366 366 366 366 366 121 339

 Tim de Borle36620 339 339 339 339 233 366 366 233 323 323 323 121 366 366

 Maik Broersen32321 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 121 121 121 323 323 323

 Remco de Beus23322 366 366 366 366 366 121 121 121 233 233 233 233 233 233

 Jan Berry Drenth46923 121 121 121 121 121 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469

 Mark Jobst46124 469 469 469 469 469 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461

 Jos Harper43125 461 461 461 461 461 431 431 431 431 431 431 431

 Bernard Blaak48126 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 481

 John Engelborghs32727 431 431 431 431 431 327 327 327 327 327 327 327

 Vianen-Emaar42028 327 327 327 327 327 420 420 420 420 420 420 420

 Hoekstra-de Jong49829 498 498 498 498 420 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Voet-van den Broeck40130 420 420 420 420 498

 Bas Barenbrug49031 401 401 401 401 401

 Tappel-Wisselink21132

 Gilles van Houtum32433
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